
All our prices include value added tax at the prevailing rate. An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All our food and drinks are prepared where nuts, gluten and other food allergens are present. 

Menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let your server know
before ordering. Thank you.

About Us
This is where you’d expect us to wax melodic about our ethos,

inspiration, rockstar mixologists, or celebrity owners. 



Sometimes even celebrity rockstar mixologist owners. 



But Seven is not about us. It’s about you. 



So sit back and relax. Enjoy the view. Let us bring you a drink. More
than anything, we hope you enjoy the time we spend together here.

And leave at least a little happier than you arrived. Like you just heard
an old favorite song. Or met a new friend. 




Our Drinks
We love the Classics. Made properly, they’re Classic for a reason. We
included some of our favorites here, and left the more exotic stuff to

our Signature list.



There are lots of words and pages in this little book, but we’ve tried to
present them in ways that are meaningful to you, not us. If you aren’t

finding what you want, please let us know.
 




The Journey to St. Ives......
Once upon a time, as the sun was setting over the azure sea, a traveler made their

way to the picturesque town of St. Ives. Along the way to St. Ives, the traveler
discovered remarkable drinks in surprising locales. At dawn in a lively marketplace,
the refreshing 7B Bellini started the day. As the day unfurled and he found himself

under a sunlit canopy in a vibrant garden, he savored the cosmic Cosmojito. As dusk
fell and the world bathed in the gentle hues of the setting sun, he found solace in a
comforting Aperol Spritz at a quiet, beachside café. Finally, under the star-studded

cloak of night, in a lively tavern filled with tales and laughter, he relished the
enigmatic Smoky Paloma. These unique encounters were a taste of the delights that

awaited in St. Ives.

7B BELLINI 12
Della Vite Prosecco Rose, Apricot, Salcombe Gin Rose




COSMOJITO 12
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime, Mint




APEROL SPRITZ 11
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda




SMOKY PALOMA 14
Mezcal, Aperol, Pamplemousse, Grapefruit, Lime, Agave, Soda



In a quaint inn, the traveler met a man with seven wives, each nursing a different
drink. The first wife, a botanist, savored a Gin Basil Smash, inspired by her beloved
herb garden. The second wife, a dancer, sipped a smooth and fruity Clover Club, a

drink as graceful as her movements. The third wife, with a taste for sweet and tangy,
preferred the Bakewell Sour. The fourth wife, with a fiery spirit, chose a Spicy
Tommy's Margarita. The fifth, a night owl, found comfort in her invigorating

Espresso Martini. The sixth, reminiscing about tropical plantations where she grew
up, savored a Banana Old Fashioned. Lastly, the seventh wife, a lover of the classics,

always preferred the Rum Old Fashioned.

Seven Wives.....

GIN BASIL SMASH 11
Gin, St-Germain Elderflower, Basil, Lemon




CLOVER CLUB 11
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Raspberry, Lemon




BAKEWELL SOUR 12
Cognac, Amaretto, Cherry, Lemon




SPICY TOMMY'S MARGARITA 13
Blanco Tequila, Spicy Agave, Lime




ESPRESSO MARTINI 12
Vodka, Espresso Liqueur, Espresso




BANANA OLD FASHIONED 12
Banana-infused Cornish Whisky, Banana Liqueur, Black

Walnut Bitters



RUM OLD FASHIONED 12
Appleton 8yo Jamaican Rum, Demerara Sugar, Bitters

SINGAPORE SLING 12
Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Benedictine, Cointreau, Pineapple, Lime,

Grenadine, Bitters



SPICED RUM PUNCH 12
7B Spiced Rum, Grand Marnier, Earl Grey, Lemon




PAINKILLER 11
El Dorado 5yo Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple, Orange, Lime, Nutmeg




SESAME MAI TAI 13
Sesame Goslings Black Bermuda Rum, Appleton 8yo Jamaican Rum,

Grand Marnier, Orgeat, Lime, Demerara



JUNGLE BIRD 12
Discarded Banana Peel Rum, Campari, Pineapple, Lime, Demerara




IRON RANGER 12
Buffalo Trace, Pineapple, Lemon, Falernum, Honey




ZOMBIE 14
Overproof Rum Blend, Lime, Falernum, Grapefruit, Cinnamon,

Grenadine (Limit 2)

Along the road, the traveller stumbled upon seven sacks, each left behind by a
wayfarer who had roamed the seven continents. The first sack held a weathered

postcard from a far-off land, the origin of the Singapore Sling. The second contained
a recipe for a Spiced Rum Punch, the wayfarer's cure for chilly nights. The third sack

held a gentle Painkiller, the wayfarer's remedy for aching bones. The fourth was
sealed with the insignia of a Sesame Mai Tai, the wayfarer's tribute to his Polynesian
journey. The fifth bore the mark of the rare Junglebird, a cocktail as wild and exotic
as the bird itself. The sixth sack, tied with a rugged band, held the recipe for the Iron

Ranger, a cocktail as robust as the miner's spirit. The last contained an ominous
warning about the potency of the Zombie cocktail.

Seven Sacks...



The Cats Meow...
The journey was filled with delightful surprises, not the least of which was the

encounter with seven mysterious cats, each purring beside a distinctive red bottle. As
the moonlight spilled onto the road, each cat, in its own graceful manner, presented
the ultimate hangover cure, 'The Seven Bloody Mary'. Their mewls echoed into the

night, a harmonious symphony to the rejuvenating power of the tomato-infused
concoction. It was a sight to behold and a story to tell, of the seven cats of St. Ives

and their shared love for the spirited Bloody Mary..

THE SEVEN BLOODY MARY 12
Vodka, 7B Bloody Mix, Pickled Things 

(Contains Shellfish)

What About the Kits....
And then, hiding in the shadows, were seven playful kits, their innocent mewls
echoing in the dusk. Each one guarded a bottle of non-alcoholic concoction, a

reminder that not all delights require a heady spirit.

GINGER ROSSINI 7
Sparkling Riesling 0.0, Strawberry, Ginger




LA PINA 7
Pineapple, Lime, Jalapeño, Agave, Soda




BICICLETTA SPRITZ 7
Giffard Aperitif Syrop, Sparkling Riesling 0.0, Soda

Finally, the traveler arrived in St. Ives, the sea sparkling in the morning light. They
had met the man with seven wives, discovered the seven sacks, been guided by the
seven cats and their kits. Now, they were ready to share their tales and just drink

Champagne :)

JACQUART BRUT “MOSAÏQUE”
Chardonnay Pinot Noir Meunier, Reims, France.

Champagne by the Glass
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
Chardonnay Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France

2015 MOËT & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE
Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France

Champagne Cocktails

LA CADETTE
Belvedere Vodka, Pamplemousse, Lemon

CHAMPAGNE COLADA
Light Rum Blend, Pineapple, Coconut

PRINCE OF WALES
Grand Marnier, Hennessy VS, bitters, demerara

15

125ml 

19.5

12

16

15

17

Featuring Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial



Champagne by the Bottle

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France

2015 MOËT & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE
Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
Pinot Noir, Champagne, France 

MOËT & CHANDON NECTAR IMPERIAL
ROSE 
Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSE
Pinot Noir Meuniere, Champagne, France

VEUVE CLICQUOT "LA GRANDE DAME"
Pinot Noir, Champagne, France

80

100

107

125

295

348

375

395

120

2012 DOM PERIGNON
Chardonnay Pinot Noir, Champagne, France

KRUG GRAND CUVÉE
Chardonnay Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT “ACE OF SPADES” 
Chardonnay Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France

Champagne.......continued

DRAPPIER “CARTE D’OR” BRUT
Chardonnay Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France 

TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE      
Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France 

DRAPPIER BRUT NATURE “ZERO DOSAGE” 
Pinot Noir, Champagne, France 

2010 PORTE NOIRE BLANC DE BLANCS
Chardonnay, Avize, Côte de Blancs, France

2016 DRAPPIER “MILLÉSIMÉ EXCEPTION”
Pinot Noir, Champagne, France 

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE
Pinot Noir, Champagne, France 

89

105

98

115

130

385

125

2014 LOUIS ROEDERER “CRISTAL”
Pinot Noir, Champagne, France



8/42

9.50/51

9/48

7/36

10/54

7.50/39

9/48

11.50/63

8/42

125ml/BottleProsecco
DELLA VITE PROSECCO DOC
Glera, Veneto, Italy

DELLA VITE PROSECCO ROSÈ DOC
Glera, Veneto, Italy

Rosé
CH. SAINTE MARGUERITE SYMPHONIE
Grenache Cinsault, Côtes de Provence, France

White
PULENTA ESTATE "XIV"
Pinot Gris, Mendoza, Argentina

MAHI
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

DOMAINE JEAN-MARC BROCARD
Chardonnay, Chablis, France

Red
TROPO "LITTLE RED"
Red Blend, Adelaide Hills, Australia

PULENTA ESTATE “I”
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

LA BRACCESCA
Sangiovese Merlot, Vino Nobile de Montepulciano, Italy

Other Wines....
HAYMAN’S
(London) One of the original “London Dry” gins. Family owned
since 1863. ABV 41.2%

POCKETFUL OF STONES MARMALADE OLD TOM 
(Penzance) Distilled with Seville oranges, star anise and other
botanicals, then a second distillation with marmalade. ABV 40%

PORTOBELLO ROAD SLOE BERRY
(London) A London dry gin base blended with Burgundian sloe
berries, a French black currant liqueur and an Italian cherry
liqueur. ABV 28%

COTSWOLDS DRY
(Cotswolds) Award-winning dry gin distilled with loads of
lavender, grapefruit and lime. ABV 46%

SALCOMBE ROSÉ SAINTE MARIE 
(Devon) A dry gin - no added sugar - but one of only two “pink”
gins to win a Double Gold at the San Francisco World Spirits
Competition. Distilled with lemon peel, strawberries and
Provence herbs. ABV 41.4%
 
TREVETHAN CORNISH 
(Cornwall) Bold and rich gin with subtle citrus and floral notes.
Distilled with elderflower and gorse hand picked from the
Pentillie Castle Estate. ABV 43%

PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH
(Plymouth) Supplied to the Royal Navy for over 200 years -
that’s good enough for us! ABV 57%

25ml/50ml

9/12

9/12

9/12

10/13

11/14

11/14

10/13

Gin Tonic



Dark

Plantation Original Dark France
Goslings Black Seal Bermuda
Discarded Banana Peel Rum Scotland
Plantation OFTD France
Aged 

Havana Club 7yo Cuba
Appleton 12yo Rare Cask Jamaica
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 Solera Guatemala 
Mount Gay 1703 Barbados

Light/Gol

Havana Club 3yo Cuba
Sagatiba Cachaça Brazil
Aluna Coconut Guatemala
Veritas Barbados
Wray & Nephew Overproof Jamaica
Trois Rivière Blanc Martinique
Smith & Cross Navy Strength Jamaica

Spiced

7B Seven Seas St Ives
The Duppy Share Jamaica
Dark Matter Scotland
Sweetdram Smoked Scotland
Two Drifters Overproof Spiced Pineapple Devon

25ml
4
4
5
5
5

5.5
5.5

Rum

5
5.5
5.5
6

6.5

4
5.5
6
6

4.5
6.5
8
15

Select
Spirits

Bourbon
 

Buffalo Trace
Four Roses Small Batch
Knob Creek 9yo
Maker's Mark
Woodford Reserve
Eagle Rare 10yo
Basil Hayden 8yo
Elijah Craig Small Batch

American Rye
 

Bulliet
Whistle Pig “Piggyback” 6yo
Whistle Pig 10yo
Whistle Pig 12yo
Whistle Pig 15yo

Other Whisk(e)y
 

Jameson 
Redbreast 12yo 

Blends

Dewar’s “White Label” 
Johnnie Walker “Black Label” 
Monkey Shoulder 
Chivas Regal Mizunara Cask
Johnnie Walker "Blue Label" 

Single Malts

Glenfiddich 12yo 
Ardbeg 10yo 
Talisker 10yo 
Glenfarclas 15yo 
Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or 15yo
Highland Park 18yo 

25ml
4
5
5

7.5
16

Whisk(e)y

5
6.5
6.5
8
8
12

5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
6
7
7

6
6

9.5
15
18

4
6.5



After Dinner And Digestifs
Brandy
Martell VS Cognac
Berneroy VSOP Calvados
Remy Martin 1738 Cognac
Janneau XO Armagnac
Martell Cordon Bleu Cognac
Hennessy XO Cognac

Digestif
Averna
Branca Menta
Fernet Branca
Montenegro
Benedictine
Nonino

Fortified Wine
Ferreira LBV Porto
Oremus Tokaji Late Harvest Cuvee
Ferreira “Dona Antonia” Tawny 20yo
Delgado Zuleta “Monteagudo” Pedro Ximenez

25ml
6
6
8
9
11
16

25ml
4
4
4
4
5
6

75ml
7
11
11
7

“50 Is The New 30”A Seven Exclusive. All 1970s bottlings.

The 50-Year-Old Negroni 
1970s bottlings of Plymouth Gin, Campari and
Vermouth Chinato 30ml each

Vintage Spirits

 
Camus Napoleon Cognac 
Hennessy XO 
John Jameson 15yo Irish Whiskey
Bruichladdich 10yo 
Glenlivet 12yo 
Fernet Branca 

25ml



22
61
42
24
24
18

50ml



40
119
80
46
46
34

60



Hops, Apples and O's
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO LAGER DRAFT 

ROTATING DRAFT  
Please ask!

VERDANT ROTATOR 440ml 
Weekly Selection

“DEVON DRY” SESSION CIDER 500ml 
Sandford Orchards, Devon 5.0% ABV

ST IVES GOLD 500ml
St Ives Cider, Halsetown, St Ives 4.5% ABV

THE GENERAL 500ml
Sandford Orchards, Devon 8.4% ABV

GOODRAYS NATURAL CBD 250ml 
Elderflower, Yuzu

PERONI LIBERA 0.0 330ml

CRODINO “1965” 175ml

6

6

7

6

6.5

8

6

4.5

4

Bar Snacks
MARINATED OLIVES

EVERYTHING BUTTER

BOOM CHICKA POW CHEESE
Three Cheese Blend, Chili Crunch, Gochujang

5

5

7

WEB: www.sevenbarstives.com
 INSTAGRAM: @sevenbarstives

 FACEBOOK: 7stives

All our prices include value added tax at the prevailing rate. An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All our food and drinks are prepared where nuts, gluten and other food allergens are present. 

Menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let your server know
before ordering. Thank you.

http://www.sevenbarstives.com/

