

This is where you'd expect us to wax melodic about our ethos, inspiration, rockstar mixologists, or celebrity owners.

Sometimes even celebrity rockstar mixologist owners.

But Seven is not about us. It's about you.

So sit back and relax. Enjoy the view. Let us bring you a drink. More than anything, we hope you enjoy the time we spend together here. And leave at least a little happier than you arrived. Like you just heard an old favorite song. Or met a new friend.



We love the Classics. Made properly, they're Classic for a reason. We included some of our favorites here, and left the more exotic stuff to our Signature list.

There are lots of words and pages in this little book, but we've tried to present them in ways that are meaningful to you, not us. If you aren't finding what you want, please let us know.

All our prices include value added tax at the prevailing rate. An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

All our food and drinks are prepared where nuts, gluten and other food allergens are present.

Menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let your server know before ordering. Thank you.

Once upon a time, as the sun was setting over the azure sea, a traveler

Once upon a time, as the sun was setting over the azure sea, a traveler made their way to the picturesque town of St. Ives. Along the way to St. Ives, the traveler discovered remarkable drinks in surprising locales. At dawn in a lively marketplace, the refreshing 7B Bellini started the day. As the day unfurled and he found himself under a sunlit canopy in a vibrant garden, he savored the cosmic Cosmojito. As dusk fell and the world bathed in the gentle hues of the setting sun, he found solace in a comforting Aperol Spritz at a quiet, beachside café. Finally, under the star-studded cloak of night, in a lively tavern filled with tales and laughter, he relished the enigmatic Smoky Paloma. These unique encounters were a taste of the delights that awaited in St. Iyes.

7B BELLINI 12

Della Vite Prosecco Rose, Apricot, Salcombe Gin Rose

COSMOJITO 12

Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime, Mint

APEROL SPRITZ 11

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

SMOKY PALOMA 14

Mezcal, Aperol, Pamplemousse, Grapefruit, Lime, Agave, Soda



In a quaint inn, the traveler met a man with seven wives, each nursing a different drink. The first wife, a botanist, savored a Gin Basil Smash, inspired by her beloved herb garden. The second wife, a dancer, sipped a smooth and fruity Clover Club, a drink as graceful as her movements. The third wife, with a taste for sweet and tangy, preferred the Bakewell Sour. The fourth wife, with a fiery spirit, chose a Spicy Tommy's Margarita. The fifth, a night owl, found comfort in her invigorating Espresso Martini. The sixth, reminiscing about tropical plantations where she grew up, savored a Banana Old Fashioned. Lastly, the seventh wife, a lover of the classics, always preferred the Rum Old Fashioned.

GIN BASIL SMASH 11

Gin, St-Germain Elderflower, Basil, Lemon

CLOVER CLUB 11

Gin, Dry Vermouth, Raspberry, Lemon

BAKEWELL SOUR 12

Cognac, Amaretto, Cherry, Lemon

SPICY TOMMY'S MARGARITA 13

Blanco Tequila, Spicy Agave, Lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI 12

Vodka, Espresso Liqueur, Espresso

BANANA OLD FASHIONED 12

Banana-infused Cornish Whisky, Banana Liqueur, Black Walnut Bitters

RUM OLD FASHIONED 12

Appleton 8yo Jamaican Rum, Demerara Sugar, Bitters

Seven Sacks...

Along the road, the traveller stumbled upon seven sacks, each left behind by a wayfarer who had roamed the seven continents. The first sack held a weathered postcard from a far-off land, the origin of the Singapore Sling. The second contained a recipe for a Spiced Rum Punch, the wayfarer's cure for chilly nights. The third sack held a gentle Painkiller, the wayfarer's remedy for aching bones. The fourth was sealed with the insignia of a Sesame Mai Tai, the wayfarer's tribute to his Polynesian journey. The fifth bore the mark of the rare Junglebird, a cocktail as wild and exotic as the bird itself. The sixth sack, tied with a rugged band, held the recipe for the Iron Ranger, a cocktail as robust as the miner's spirit. The last contained an ominous warning about the potency of the Zombie cocktail.

SINGAPORE SLING 12

Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Benedictine, Cointreau, Pineapple, Lime, Grenadine, Bitters

SPICED RUM PUNCH 12

7B Spiced Rum, Grand Marnier, Earl Grey, Lemon

PAINKILLER 11

El Dorado 5yo Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple, Orange, Lime, Nutmeg

SESAME MAI TAI 13

Sesame Goslings Black Bermuda Rum, Appleton 8yo Jamaican Rum, Grand Marnier, Orgeat, Lime, Demerara

JUNGLE BIRD 12

Discarded Banana Peel Rum, Campari, Pineapple, Lime, Demerara

IRON RANGER 12

Buffalo Trace, Pineapple, Lemon, Falernum, Honey

ZOMBIE 14

Overproof Rum Blend, Lime, Falernum, Grapefruit, Cinnamon, Grenadine (Limit 2) The Cats Meow...

The journey was filled with delightful surprises, not the least of which was the encounter with seven mysterious cats, each purring beside a distinctive red bottle. As the moonlight spilled onto the road, each cat, in its own graceful manner, presented the ultimate hangover cure, 'The Seven Bloody Mary'. Their mewls echoed into the night, a harmonious symphony to the rejuvenating power of the tomato-infused concoction. It was a sight to behold and a story to tell, of the seven cats of St. Ives and their shared love for the spirited Bloody Mary..

THE SEVEN BLOODY MARY 12

Vodka, 7B Bloody Mix, Pickled Things (Contains Shellfish)

What About the Kits....

And then, hiding in the shadows, were seven playful kits, their innocent mewls echoing in the dusk. Each one guarded a bottle of non-alcoholic concoction, a reminder that not all delights require a heady spirit.

GINGER ROSSINI 7

Sparkling Riesling o.o, Strawberry, Ginger

LA PINA 7

Pineapple, Lime, Jalapeño, Agave, Soda

BICICLETTA SPRITZ 7

Giffard Aperitif Syrop, Sparkling Riesling o.o, Soda

Finally, the traveler arrived in St. Ives, the sea sparkling in the morning light. They had met the man with seven wives, discovered the seven sacks, been guided by the seven cats and their kits. Now, they were ready to share their tales and just drink Champagne:)

Champagne by the Glass	125ml
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL Chardonnay Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France	15
2015 MOËT & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France	19.5
JACQUART BRUT "MOSAÏQUE" Chardonnay Pinot Noir Meunier, Reims, France.	12
Champagne Cockfails Featuring Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial	
LA CADETTE Belvedere Vodka, Pamplemousse, Lemon	16
CHAMPAGNE COLADA Light Rum Blend, Pineapple, Coconut	15
PRINCE OF WALES Grand Marnier, Hennessy VS, bitters, demerara	17

Champagne by the Bottle

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France	80
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT Pinot Noir, Champagne, France	100
2015 MOËT & CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France	107
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSE Pinot Noir Meuniere, Champagne, France	125
MOËT & CHANDON NECTAR IMPERIAL ROSE	120
Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France VEUVE CLICQUOT "LA GRANDE DAME" Pinot Noir, Champagne, France	² 95
2012 DOM PERIGNON Chardonnay Pinot Noir, Champagne, France	348
KRUG GRAND CUVÉE Chardonnay Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France	375
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT "ACE OF SPADES" Chardonnay Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France	395



DRAPPIER "CARTE D'OR" BRUT Chardonnay Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France	89
DRAPPIER BRUT NATURE "ZERO DOSAGE" Pinot Noir, Champagne, France	Ю
TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE Pinot Noir Meunier, Champagne, France	98
2016 DRAPPIER "MILLÉSIMÉ EXCEPTION" Pinot Noir, Champagne, France	115
2010 PORTE NOIRE BLANC DE BLANCS Chardonnay, Avize, Côte de Blancs, France	125
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE Pinot Noir, Champagne, France	130
2014 LOUIS ROEDERER "CRISTAL" Pinot Noir, Champagne, France	38

AH 1 /2 /2

Ther Wines	
Ther Wines Proseco	125ml/Bottle
DELLA VITE PROSECCO DOC Glera, Veneto, Italy	8/42
DELLA VITE PROSECCO ROSÈ DOC Glera, Veneto, Italy	9.50/51
Rosi CH. SAINTE MARGUERITE SYMPHONIE	9/48
Grenache Cinsault, Côtes de Provence, France	<i>y</i> .,
White	
PULENTA ESTATE "XIV" Pinot Gris, Mendoza, Argentina	7/36
MAHI Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand	8/42
DOMAINE JEAN-MARC BROCARD Chardonnay, Chablis, France	10/54
Red	
TROPO "LITTLE RED" Red Blend, Adelaide Hills, Australia	7.50/39
PULENTA ESTATE "I" Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	9/48
LA BRACCESCA Sangiovese Merlot, Vino Nobile de Montepulciano, Italy	11.50/63

Gin Tonic	25ml/50ml
HAYMAN'S (London) One of the original "London Dry" gins. Family owned since 1863. ABV 41.2%	9/12
POCKETFUL OF STONES MARMALADE OLD TOM (Penzance) Distilled with Seville oranges, star anise and other botanicals, then a second distillation with marmalade. ABV 40	
PORTOBELLO ROAD SLOE BERRY (London) A London dry gin base blended with Burgundian sloe berries, a French black currant liqueur and an Italian cherry liqueur. ABV 28%	9/12
COTSWOLDS DRY (Cotswolds) Award-winning dry gin distilled with loads of lavender, grapefruit and lime. ABV 46%	10/13
SALCOMBE ROSÉ SAINTE MARIE (Devon) A dry gin - no added sugar - but one of only two "pink gins to win a Double Gold at the San Francisco World Spirits Competition. Distilled with lemon peel, strawberries and Provence herbs. ABV 41.4%	10/13
TREVETHAN CORNISH (Cornwall) Bold and rich gin with subtle citrus and floral notes Distilled with elderflower and gorse hand picked from the Pentillie Castle Estate. ABV 43%	11/14
PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH (Plymouth) Supplied to the Royal Navy for over 200 years - that's good enough for us! ABV 57%	11/14

Rum

Light Gol	25ml
Havana Club 3yo Cuba	4
Sagatiba Cachaça Brazil	4
Aluna Coconut Guatemala	5
Veritas Barbados	5
Wray & Nephew Overproof Jamaica	5
Trois Rivière Blanc Martinique	5.5
Smith & Cross Navy Strength Jamaica	5.5
Speed	
7B Seven Seas St Ives	5
The Duppy Share Jamaica	5.5
Dark Matter Scotland	
Sweetdram Smoked Scotland	5·5 6
Two Drifters Overproof Spiced Pineapple Devon	6.5
Dark	
Plantation Original Dark France	4
Goslings Black Seal Bermuda	5.5
Discarded Banana Peel Rum Scotland	6
Plantation OFTD France	6
Aged	
Havana Club 7yo Cuba	4.5
Appleton 12yo Rare Cask Jamaica	6.5
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 Solera Guatemala	8
Mount Gay 1703 Barbados	15



Whisk(e)y

Blends	25ml
Dewar's "White Label"	4
Johnnie Walker "Black Label"	5
Monkey Shoulder	5
Chivas Regal Mizunara Cask	7.5
Johnnie Walker "Blue Label"	16
Single Malls	
Glenfiddich 12yo	5
Ardbeg 10y0	6.5
Talisker 10y0	6.5
Glenfarclas 15yo	8
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or 15yo	8
Highland Park 18yo	12
Bowlhon	
Buffalo Trace	5
Four Roses Small Batch	5.5
Knob Creek 9yo	5.5
Maker's Mark	5.5
Woodford Reserve	5.5
Eagle Rare 10y0	6
Basil Hayden 8yo	7
Elijah Craig Small Batch	7
American Rye	
Bulliet	6
Whistle Pig "Piggyback" 6yo	6
Whistle Pig 10yo	9.5
Whistle Pig 12yo	15
Whistle Pig 15yo	18
Other Whish (e) y	
Jameson	4
Redbreast 12yo	6.5

After Dinner And Digestifs

Brandy	25ml
Martell VS Cognac	6
Berneroy VSOP Calvados	6
Remy Martin 1738 Cognac	8
Janneau XO Armagnac	9
Martell Cordon Bleu Cognac	II
Hennessy XO Cognac	16
Digitif Averna	25ml
Branca Menta	4
Fernet Branca	4
Montenegro	4
Benedictine	4
Nonino	5 6
	6
Fortified Wine Ferreira LBV Porto	75ml
Ferreira LBV Porto	7
Oremus Tokaji Late Harvest Cuvee	II
Ferreira "Dona Antonia" Tawny 20yo	II
Delgado Zuleta "Monteagudo" Pedro Ximenez	7

Vintage Spirits

"50 Is The New 30"A Seven Exclusive. All 1970s bottlings.

	 -	
	25ml	50ml
Camus Napoleon Cognac	22	40
Hennessy XO	61	119
John Jameson 15yo Irish Whiskey	42	80
Bruichladdich 10yo	24	46
Glenlivet 12yo	24	46
Fernet Branca	18	34
The 50-Year-Old Negroni	6	0

The 50-Year-Old Negroni 1970s bottlings of Plymouth Gin, Campari and Vermouth Chinato 30ml each

Hops, Apples and O's

BOOM CHICKA POW CHEESE

Three Cheese Blend, Chili Crunch, Gochujang

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO LAGER DRAFT	6
ROTATING DRAFT Please ask!	6
VERDANT ROTATOR 440ml Weekly Selection	7
"DEVON DRY" SESSION CIDER 500ml Sandford Orchards, Devon 5.0% ABV	6
ST IVES GOLD 500ml St Ives Cider, Halsetown, St Ives 4.5% ABV	6.5
THE GENERAL 500ml Sandford Orchards, Devon 8.4% ABV	8
GOODRAYS NATURAL CBD 250ml Elderflower, Yuzu	6
PERONI LIBERA o.o 330ml	4.5
CRODINO "1965" 175ml	4
Bar Snacks	
MARINATED OLIVES	5
EVERYTHING BUTTER	5

7

WEB: www.sevenbarstives.com INSTAGRAM: @sevenbarstives FACEBOOK: 7stives

All our prices include value added tax at the prevailing rate. An optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

All our food and drinks are prepared where nuts, gluten and other food allergens are present.

Menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let your server know before ordering. Thank you.